
 

 

 

2019-2020 

EXECUTIVE BOARD 
 

President: Tamarah Smith  
Summer & Winter Sessions (0392) 
540/231-7327 
tjsmith@vt.edu  
 
Vice President: Serena Young  
Student Engagement & Campus Life  
Event Planning Office (0138) 
540/231-8829 
young7@vt.edu  
 
Secretary/Treasurer: Brandy Morse  
DSA Finance (0255) 
540/231-4049 
brfoster@vt.edu 
 
Parliamentarian: Angel Carter 
Enterprise Systems Management (0214) 
540/231-7553 
angelc5@vt.edu  
 

STANDING COMMITTEES 
 
Communications  
Bruce Harper, Chair 
University Relations/Creative Studio  
540/231-4360 
bharper@vt.edu 
 
Elections and Nominations  
Judy Taylor, Chair 
Provost Office  
540/231-9595 
taylor1@vt.edu 
 
Policies and Issues  
Judy Alford, Chair 
TLOS 
540/231-2309 
judy.alford@vt.edu 
 
James D. McComas Staff Leadership 
Seminar  
Amy Ingram, Chair 
Multicultural Academic Opportunities 
Program  
540/231-5023 
amy.ingram@vt.edu 
 

 

Staff Senate 
http://www.staffsenate.vt.edu/ 

October 17, 2019 
Noon – 1:00pm 

2470 North End Center 
 

AGENDA 
 

Call to order by Tamarah Smith 
 
Attendance: Please sign the attendance sheet, including guests 
 
Approval of September Minutes: electronically 
 
Approval of Agenda: Ms. Smith 
 
President’s Update: Ms. Smith 
 
Buzz Word: Technology Talent Pipeline – Angel Carter 
 
Staff Senate Standing and Ad Hoc Committees: Updates and Membership 
• Communication: Mr. Harper 
• Elections & Nominations: Ms. Taylor 
• Policies & Issues: Ms. Alford 
• McComas Leadership Seminar: Ms. Ingram 
• Child Care (ad hoc): Ms. Loan 
• Strategic Planning (ad hoc): Ms. Smith 
 
Ut Prosim Opportunities: Ryan Martin, YMCA Thrift Store 
 
Presentation on Compensation: Paula Stuard, Compensation Director 
 
Adjournment 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Zoom Video Conferencing Information 
https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/901293323 
 
Next meeting: November 21, 2019 - 2470 North End Center 
 

 


